Susanna’s Café by

FRESH FROM HELP HARVEST

Menu varies — please check for updates!

Daily seasonal soups
Autumn Harvest Salad
Vegetarian Cobb Salad

Fall Kale Salad
Baby Arugala Quinoa Salad

$5.50
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00

HELP

- Harvest -
COFFEE S/L

Daily Drip $2.50/$3.00
Cold Brew $4.75/$5.25
TEA S/L

Storehouse -

varieties $2.50/$3.00

Storehouse Iced Tea $3.65/$4.15
SPECIALTY DRINKS S/L

Specialty coffee drinks are made with Caruso’s Medici dark

roast — request reqular/decaf and extra shot or milk substitute

Roasted Broccoli Cous Cous @ $13.00

Meatloaf Melt @
Roasted Shiitake Stir Fry™ @ $13.00
Chicken Stir Fry® @ $13.00

Roasted Sweet Potato Quesadilla @
$11.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$4.00
$4.00

$13.00

Chipotle Chicken Melt @
Turkey Pesto Panini @
Protein Pack

Spinach and White Bean Salad

Broccoli Salad
Grilled Chicken Breast side < $5.00
Eqg bites ™ @ $6.00
Breakfast Croissant Egg & Cheese @ $5.00
$6.00
$8.00

Breakfast Croissant w/ Meat @
Quiche @

@ Indicates food items that can be heated

Americano
Cappuccino
Chai Tea Latte
Cortado Shot
Espresso Shot
Hot Chocolate
Latte
Macchiato

BAKED GOODS

Cleveland Bagels

HELP Harvest Cookies

HELP Harvest Zucchini Bread
SNACKS

HELP Harvest Power Balls
HELP Harvest Hummus and Pita
Hartville Potato Chips GF

Pleather Vegan Jerky v
Primal Spirit vegan jerky v
Whoa! Dough viGr
Mitchell’s Fine Chocolates
Mappina Bakery

Za-Atar Pita Chips

$3.00/$3.50
$4.00/$4.50
$3.00/$3.50

$3.00

$2.25
$3.65/$4.15
$4.00/$4.50
$4.00/$4.50

$3.75
$3.00
$3.00

$6.00
$5.00
$2.50
$6.00
$3.00
$2.95
prices vary
prices vary
$7.00

Ingredients grown in the HELP Harvest Greenhouse

CLEVELAND FEATURED VENDORS

4 Cleveland Bagel ¢#Pleather Vegan Jerky # Terranean Herbs & Spices #Squash the Beef ¢ Mitchell’'s
Fine Chocolates ¢ Mappina Bakery... stay tuned for more!

Susanna’s Café by HELP Harvest | 6601 Euclid Avenue, MidTown in Cleveland

Hours of operation: Monday — Friday 8:00am — 3:00pm
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Serving individuals to reach their full ability
helpfoundationinc.org
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