# Susanna's Café by



## Harvest

# FRESH FROM HELP HARVEST

Menu varies – please check for updates!		
Daily seasonal soups	\$5.50	
Autumn Harvest Salad 🛇	\$12.00	
Vegetarían Cobb Salad 🛇	\$12.00	
Fall Kale Salad 🛇	\$12.00	
Baby Arugala Quinoa Salad	612.00	
×	\$13.00	
Meatloaf Melt 🔍 👶	\$13.00	
Roasted Shiitake Stir Fry 🛇 👶 🛛 S	\$13.00	
Chicken Stir Fry 🗟 👶	\$13.00	
Roasted Sweet Potato Quesadilla 🛇 상		
	\$11.00	
Chipotle Chicken Melt 🔍 상	\$13.00	
Turkey Pesto Panini 🔍 상	\$13.00	
Protein Pack 🛇	\$13.00	
Spinach and White Bean Salad $igtriangleq$	\$4.00	
Broccoli Salad 🛇	\$4.00	
Grilled Chicken Breast side 상	\$5.00	
Egg bites 🔍 상	\$6.00	
Breakfast Croissant Egg & Cheese	\$5.00	
Breakfast Croissant w/ Meat 상	\$6.00	
Quiche 🔍 상	\$8.00	

COFFEE	S/L	
Daily Drip	\$2.50/\$3.00	
Cold Brew	\$4.75/\$5.25	
TEA	S/L	
Storehouse - varieties	\$2.50/\$3.00	
Storehouse Iced Tea SPECIALTY DRINKS	\$3.65/\$4.15	S/L
Specialty coffee drinks are mede with Compar's Medici dark		

Specialty coffee drinks are made with Caruso's Medici dark roast – request regular/decaf and extra shot or milk substitute Americano \$3.00/\$3.50

Cappuccino	\$4.00/\$4.50
Chai Tea Latte	\$3.00/\$3.50
Cortado Shot	\$3.00
Espresso Shot	\$2.25
Hot Chocolate	\$3.65/\$4.15
Latte	\$4.00/\$4.50
Macchiato	\$4.00/\$4.50

### **BAKED GOODS**

Cleveland Bagels	\$3.75
HELP Harvest Cookies	\$3.00
HELP Harvest Zucchini Bread	\$3.00
<u>SNACKS</u>	
HELP Harvest Power Balls	\$6.00
HELP Harvest Hummus and Pita	\$5.00
Hartville Potato Chips <i>GF</i>	\$2.50
Pleather Vegan Jerky v	\$6.00
Primal Spirit vegan jerky v	\$3.00
Whoa! Dough <i>v/gF</i>	\$2.95
Mitchell's Fine Chocolates	prices vary

Mappina Bakeryprices varyZa-Atar Pita Chips\$7.00Indicates food items that can be heatedIngredients grown in the HELP Harvest Greenhouse

#### CLEVELAND FEATURED VENDORS

♦Cleveland Bagel ♦Pleather Vegan Jerky ♦Terranean Herbs & Spices ♦Squash the Beef ♦Mitchell's Fine Chocolates ♦Mappina Bakery... stay tuned for more!

Susanna's Café by HELP Harvest | 6601 Euclid Avenue, MidTown in Cleveland Hours of operation: Monday – Friday 8:00am – 3:00pm



Serving individuals to reach their full ability **helpfoundationinc.org** 

